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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission # 715031
Prod Month: 05/2010
VIN: WPQOCB2A85BS745485 Price: $86,285.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Natural Leather in Carrera Red

Warranty Start:  June 28, 2010

Additional Equipment

07 Natural Leather in Carrera Red CFP HndbrLvr-Alum Il w/Stch-DevCol
250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

342 Heated Seats (Front) P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
490 Sound Package Plus P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
573 Automatic Climate Control P77 Sport Seats in Leather

585 Cup Holder ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

619 Bluetooth(R) V9 Soft Top in Black

639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM XDD  Wheels Painted Carrara White
695 CDR-30 Audio System XFJ Instrument Dials Carrara White
810 Floor Mats XLF Sport Exhaust System

870 Universal Audio Interface XMK  Roll Bar Painted Exterior CIr
998 Natural Leather Interior XRR 19" Carrera Sport Wheel

B4 Carrara White XSA Sport Seat Backrests ExtColor

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A85BS745485 5/2/2014
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start:  June 28, 2010

Prod Month: 05/2010

$76,595.00

Division: PCNA Commission#: 714770
VIN: WPQOCB2A83BS745484 Price:
Exterior: Carrara White Interior:

Natural Leather in Carrera Red

Additional Equipment

07 Natural Leather in Carrera Red 998
250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung B4
490 Sound Package Plus HNL
573 Automatic Climate Control P23
585 Cup Holder P74
619 Bluetooth(R) P77
810 Floor Mats ROOF
870 Universal Audio Interface V9

Natural Leather Interior

Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop

PCM with Navigation Module
Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
Sport Seats in Leather

Manual Two Panel Roof

Soft Top in Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A83BS745484
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCL Commission#: 718777
Prod Month: 05/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A81BS745483 Price: $75,295.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Interior with Alcantara
Warranty Start:  June 29, 2010
Additional Equipment
11 Black Interior with Alcantara 810 Floor Mats
490 Sound Package Plus 870 Universal Audio Interface
619 Bluetooth(R) B4 Carrara White
639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Qut PCM V9 Soft Top in Black
695 CDR-30 Audio System

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A81BS745483
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division:

VIN:
Exterior:
Warranty Start:  July 11, 2010

Prod Month: 05/2010

$67,820.00

PCNA Commission #: 714754
WPOCB2A88BS745481 Price:
Carrara White Interior;

Black Interior with Alcantara

11

490
573
585
619
639
695
810

Additional Equipment

Black Interior with Alcantara 870
Sound Package Plus B4
Automatic Climate Control HNL
Cup Holder P12
Bluetooth(R) P74
Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM ROOF
CDR-30 Audio System \'E]
Floor Mats

Universal Audio Interface
Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop
Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
Manual Two Panel Roof

Soft Top in Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A88BS745481
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start:  July 19, 2010

Prod Month: 05/2010

$62,150.00

Division: PCNA Commission#: 714911
VIN: WP0OCB2A88BS745478 Price:
Exterior: Carrara White Interior:

Black Interior with Alcantara

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior with Alcantara 810
26471 Delete "Porsche" Side Stripes B4
573X  No Air Conditioning HNL
619 Bluetooth(R) ROOF
6999  No Stereo V9

Floor Mats

Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop
Manual Two Panel Roof
Soft Top in Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A88BS745478
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 713760
Prod Month: 05/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A86BS745477 Price: $65,300.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Interior with Alcantara

Warranty Start: September 07, 2010

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior with Alcantara 870 Universal Audio Interface

490 Sound Package Plus B4 Carrara White

573 Automatic Climate Control HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

585 Cup Holder P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
619 Bluetooth(R) ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

695 CDR-30 Audio System V9 Soft Top in Black

810 Floor Mats

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A86BS745477 5/1/2014
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission # 722130
Prod Month: 05/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A82BS745475 Price: $73,685.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Carrera Red Lthr Alcantara(R)
Warranty Start:  July 02, 2010
Additional Equipment
24 Carrera Red Lthr Alcantara(R) 998 Natural Leather Interior
490 Sound Package Plus B4 Carrara White
573 Automatic Climate Control HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop
585 Cup Holder ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof
619 Bluetooth(R) V9 Soft Top in Black
639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM XCZ Sport Shifter
695 CDR-30 Audio System XLF Sport Exhaust System
810 Floor Mats XNS Steering Column Casing Leather
870 Universal Audio Interface XV1 Defroster Trim in Leather

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A82BS745475
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 714892
Prod Month: 05/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A85BS745471 Price: $65,570.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Interior with Alcantara

Warranty Start:  June 30, 2010

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior with Alcantara B4 Carrara White

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop
573X  No Air Conditioning ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof
6999  No Stereo V9 Soft Top in Black

810 Floor Mats

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A85BS745471 5/112014
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 715059
Prod Month: 05/2010
VIN: WP0OCB2A83BS745470 Price: $70,350.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather

Warranty Start:  August 02, 2010

Additional Equipment

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 840 SportDesign Steering Wheel
342 Heated Seats (Front) 870 Universal Audio Interface
490 Sound Package Plus AP Black Sport Seats in Leather
573 Automatic Climate Control B4 Carrara White

585 Cup Holder HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop
619 Bluetooth(R) P77 Sport Seats in Leather

639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof
695 CDR-30 Audio System V9 Soft Top in Black

810 Floor Mats

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPO0CB2A83BS5745470 5/12014
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 718666
Prod Month: 05/2010
VIN: WPOCB2AB3BS745467 Price: $67,465.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Sand Beige Full Leather Inter

Warranty Start:  October 25, 2010

Additional Equipment

446 WhICtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest B4 Carrara White

490 Sound Package Plus HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

573 Automatic Climate Control P77 Sport Seats in Leather

585 Cup Holder ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

619 Bluetooth(R) TG Sand Beige Full Leather Inter
695 CDR-30 Audio System V9 Soft Top in Black

810 Floor Mats XSC Porsche Crest Emboss Headrest
870 Universal Audio Interface

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A83BS745467 4/29/2014
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start:  June 19, 2010

Prod Month: 05/2010

$67,690.00

Division: PCNA Commission #: 718273
VIN: WPOCB2A81BS745466 Price:
Exterior: Carrara White Interior:

Black Full Leather Interior

Additional Equipment

342 Heated Seats (Front) 870
446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest AT
490 Sound Package Plus B4
573 Automatic Climate Control HNL
585 Cup Holder P77
695 CDR-30 Audio System ROOF
810 Floor Mats V9

Universal Audio Interface
Black Full Leather Interior
Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop
Sport Seats in Leather
Manual Two Panel Roof
Soft Top in Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A81BS745466
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 714422
Prod Month: 05/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A8XBS745465 Price: $72,250.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Interior with Alcantara

Warranty Start:  July 30, 2010

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior with Alcantara 695 CDR-30 Audio System

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 810 Floor Mats

267 AUTOMATICALLY DIMMING INTERIOR 840 SportDesign Steering Wheel
AND EXTERIOR MIRRORS 870 Universal Audio Interface

268 RAIN SENSOR B4 Carrara White

288 HEADLIGHT WASHERS HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

490 Sound Package Plus P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor

573 Automatic Climate Control P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys

585 Cup Holder ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

619 Bluetooth(R) V9 Soft Top in Black

639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A8XBS745465 5/2/2014



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12

